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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name:
Landside Concrete Replacement on Ramps and Roads, Repair and Replace Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter (Group B)
Rehabilitation of Concrete Structures with Shotcrete (Group B)at Chicago O’Hare and Midway International Airports

Contract Administrator: Angelique Andrews Specification No.: 74704
Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Tuesday, June 15, 2009 Conference Location: 10510 Zemke Road Conference Room

Please Attach Business Card

Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./

Fax No./
e-mail address

Raj Rajaram
Tehknow Engineering LLC

30 E. Adams, #1100
Chicago, IL 60603

312-345-1009
Fax 312-345-9112

rajaram@tecknow-eng.com

Steve Mucci
Rangel Construction
MBE/WBE

9850 w 190th

Mokena, IL 60446
708-478-1689

Fax 708-478-1729

Bernie Mohar
Ruane Construction, Inc

8779 W. Laraway Road
Frankfort, IL 60423

815-464-0681
Fax 8154640685

Paul Kim Reyes Group Ltd
15515 S. Crawford Ave.
Markham, IL

708-596-7100
Fax 708-596-7184
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Jeff Miller
FHP

8745 W. Higgins
Chicago, IL 60631

773-444-3474
773-714-0957

jmiller@fhpaschen.com

Fidel Perez
Jalpa Construction Corporation

4725 S. Knox
Chicago, IL 60632

773-767-0185
Fax 773-767-0334

Jon Gross
Rossi

201 W. Lake St
Northlake, IL 60164

773-287-7545
Fax 708-562-1965

jgross@rossicontractors.com

Julie Mizzi
Freyssinet, Inc.

1444 N Farnworth Avenue Suite
505
Aurora, IL 60505

630-820-0070
Fax 630-898-3336

Don Redar
Takao Nagai Association

45 W. Laura Drive
Addison, IL 60101

630-628-9300
630-458-0508

dredar@tnagai.com
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Takoa Nagai
Takao Nagai Association

45 W. Laura Drive
Addison, IL 60101

630-628-9300
630-458-0508

dredar@tnagai.com

Raj Parikh
Sumit Construction Inc.

8026 Lawndale
Skokie, IL 60076

847-676-4700
Fax 847-676-4703

Sumitconstruction@wildbwe.ne
t

William Taylor
Albin Carlson & Co

745 S. Rohlwing Rd
Addison, IL 60101

630-785-4000
Fax 630-785-4001

wtaylor@albincarlson.com

Joe Slattery Joseph S. Henderson & Son, Inc.
4288 Old Grand Ave
Gurnee, IL 60031

847-244-3222
Fax 847-244-9572

joes@jjhenderson.com

Tom Carroll Armor – Tile Tactile Systems
300 International Drive
Suite 100
Williamsville, NY

630-689-7574
tome@engplstics.com

Jose Gonzalez SGL Inc.
10624 S. Torrence
Chicago, IL 60617

773-734-7700
Josespeedygl.com
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Michael Venegas
Aztca Supply Co

4500 S. Kolin Ave
Chicago, IL

773-847-9118
Fax 773-847-8938

mvenega@aztecasupply.com

David Bowman
City of Chicago
Aviation Contracts

10510 W. Zemke
Chicago, IL 60666

773-686-7089
773-894-1841

Hari Vegesna Dept. of Aviation O’Hare Airport
773-686-4988

Hvegesna@cityofchicago.org

Angelique Andrews
Dept. of Procurement Services

312-742-5158
Fax 312-742-8455

aandrews@cityofchicago.org
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